
www.njng.com/energyassistance

Bill Payment Support is Right Next Door. See You Soon! 

Attend an upcoming Energy Assistance Day where representatives from New Jersey Natural Gas and state-designated 
agencies will guide you through the eligibility and application process for energy assistance. Income guidelines are 

higher than you may expect. A family of four making up to $141,384 may qualify. Income-eligible households may also 
qualify for home energy-improvement programs to help manage energy bills. 

PLEASE BRING: 
• Social Security cards    • Proof of income for all household members 18 years and older

• Government-issued ID for applicant    • Deed or rental lease
• Recertification form (if applicable)    • Recent natural gas and electricity bills

For more information, contact us at 800-221-0051 (say “Energy Assistance” at the prompt) or energyassist@njng.com.

Monmouth County 
Energy Assistance Days 2024 

Red Bank
Monday, September 9

9 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Lunch Break

121 Drs James Parker Blvd. 

Keansburg 
Thursday, September 12

10 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
Saint Mark’s Episcopal Church —

Parish Hall
13 Kennedy Way 

Freehold
Friday, September 20

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.
YMCA

470 East Freehold Rd.

Union Beach
Thursday, September 26 

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Municipal Building 

650 Poole Ave. 

Neptune 
Tuesday, October 1

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Neptune Township Senior Center

1607 Corlies Ave.  

Long Branch 
Tuesday, October 15

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.
St. James’ Episcopal Church

300 Broadway

Belmar
Friday, October 18 
10 a.m. to 5 p.m. 

First Baptist Church 
410 9th Ave.

Howell
Thursday, October 24 

10 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
Municipal Building 
4567 Route 9 North

Asbury Park 
Monday, October 28 
9:30 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
The Salvation Army 

605 Asbury Ave.

Keansburg
Wednesday, October 30

9 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Keansburg Fire Company #1

13 Manning Place 
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